*-1st Bye
**.2nd Bye

DIVISION 1
CRABBY'S 2 **
CRABBY'S 1 **
CRABBY'S 3 *
BYE

DIVISION 3
LEISURE TIME *
POLISH PUB *
LOGGER HOUSE 1 **
KNUCKLEHEADS 2 **

BREAK & RUN:

BLACKHAWK SUN

WEEKLY
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i2 4
16 0
12 4
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6 10
8 8
4 12
no call in

2025-2026 SEASON
Janusry 18, 2026
President: Tom Davis 563-210-7905 Secretary/Treasurer Karen DeSmet 309-738-4537

TOTAL
w

177
160
146

111
105
94
116

63

80

o4
240

129
135
146
108

DIVISION 2
KNOXVILLE TAP
WHITE HORSE *
LOGGER HOUSE 2 *
KNUCKLEHEADS 1 *

B-BALL BREAK: Bucky Deloach-Crabby's 2; Nick Kilker-Leisure Time

RAFFLE WINNERS THIS WEEK: Knoxville & Crabby's 2

Fines: Knuckleheads 2-no call in

DAY MIXED 8-BALL POOL LEAGUE
www.gchhpool.com

WEEKLY
w L
10 6
3 8
4 12
no call in

TOTAL

w

137
128
117
133

WEEK 15

103
112
123
91

SINGLES TOURNAMENT-SUNDAY, JAN 25 AT LEISURE TIME. SIGN IN 11-12; 12:30 START; $5 BYE IN; PLEASE
REMIEMBER TO BRING YOUR BOTTLES FROM YOUR SPONSORS.

CAPTAINS-PLEASE MAKE SURE THE SPELLING OF ALL PLAYER NAMES IS CORRECT ON YOUR ROSTERS POSTED ON
THE WEBSITE. I'VE NOTICED SOME THAT AREN'T. THIS IS WHAT { GO BY FOR TROPHIES

SCORE SHEETS MAY BE TEXT TO KAREN, iINSTEAD OF CALLING SCORE IN. JUST MAKE SURE THE PICTURE IS NOT
BLURRY AND THE WHOLE SCORE SHEET CAN BE SEEN IN THE PICTURE



