

BLACKHAWK SUNDAY MIXED 8-BALL POOL LEAGUE

www.acbhpool.com

2025-2026 SEASON

January 18, 2026

President: Tom Davis 563-210-7905 Secretary/Treasurer Karen DeSmet 309-738-4537

*-1st Bye

**-2nd Bye

	WEEKLY		TOTAL			WEEKLY		TOTAL	
	W	L	W	L		W	L	W	L
<u>DIVISION 1</u>					<u>DIVISION 2</u>				
CRABBY'S 2 **	12	4	177	63	KNOXVILLE TAP	10	6	137	103
CRABBY'S 1 **	16	0	160	80	WHITE HORSE *	8	8	128	112
CRABBY'S 3 *	12	4	146	94	LOGGER HOUSE 2 *	4	12	117	123
BYE	0	240	0	240	KNUCKLEHEADS 1 *	no call in		133	91
<u>DIVISION 3</u>									
LEISURE TIME *	6	10	111	129					
POLISH PUB *	8	8	105	135					
LOGGER HOUSE 1 **	4	12	94	146					
KNUCKLEHEADS 2 **	no call in		116	108					

BREAK & RUN:**8-BALL BREAK:** Bucky DeLoach-Crabby's 2; Nick Kilker-Leisure Time**RAFFLE WINNERS THIS WEEK:** Knoxville & Crabby's 2**Fines:** Knuckleheads 2-no call in**SINGLES TOURNAMENT-SUNDAY, JAN 25 AT LEISURE TIME. SIGN IN 11-12; 12:30 START; \$5 BYE IN; PLEASE REMEMBER TO BRING YOUR BOTTLES FROM YOUR SPONSORS.**

CAPTAINS-PLEASE MAKE SURE THE SPELLING OF ALL PLAYER NAMES IS CORRECT ON YOUR ROSTERS POSTED ON THE WEBSITE. I'VE NOTICED SOME THAT AREN'T. THIS IS WHAT I GO BY FOR TROPHIES

SCORE SHEETS MAY BE TEXT TO KAREN, INSTEAD OF CALLING SCORE IN. JUST MAKE SURE THE PICTURE IS NOT BLURRY AND THE **WHOLE** SCORE SHEET CAN BE SEEN IN THE PICTURE